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The tracts listed below were

3

, Texas by right of eminent domain,

R/W No.
43.T-HU-30
43-T-HU-32
43T HU-34
*43-T-HU-35
43 T-HU-39
43 T-HU-40
43-T-HU-4]
43-T-HU-43
43 T_HUAS

43-T-HA-3
43-T-HA-4
43-T-HA-5
43-T-HA-6
43-T-HA-7
43-T-HA-9

. 43-T-HA-11

43-T-HA-15.
43-T-HA-17
43-T-HA-18 -
43-T-FTA-18A
43-T-HA-19
43-T-HA-20
43-T-HA-20A
43 T-HA-2]
43-T-HA-92
13-T-HA-23

Hutchinson County, Texas

Condemnec
Ora Sanders, et vir
Phillip A. Jenkins, et ux
Phillip A. Jenkins, et ux

* Bertha Jenkins, et al _

Myrle M. Hblt Farrinzton
Nolan C. Holt

- J. N. Holt

Nolan C.. Holt
,,/‘_._.r.::.“ﬂd:_:._. =

~Hansford County, Texas

Tom Eller, et ux

Lloyd R. Buzzard. et al
George F. Buzzard. ot al 3
Carl)M. Archer

H. H. Crooks, et ux
Margarette Evans, et al
E. K. Chunn, et al

R. V. Converse

Peyton Gibner, et al
Wright Hale et al

H. H. ﬁ.uz.or.mu et al

Vertion M. Crooks, et ux
Harry H. Crooks, Jr., et ux
H. H. Croeks, et al

R L. Porter, etal

‘Walter Abell

Hrmr:u A. Jackson, et al

{9}

,_nncﬁam or are being ::E:i in the State

Date
Paid

- 8-68
- 5-68
- 8-68

- 8-68
-19-68

- 8-68
19-68

o

to

1o LR ) 19 1o

- 8-68

2 15-68
2-15-68
2-15-68
2-15-68
2-15-68
15-68
-15-68
15-68
15-68

-15-68~

2-15-68
2-15-68

2-15-68

2-15.68
2-15:68
2-15-68
2-15-68

5-68-

Ochiltree County, Texas
- Date " 1
R/W No. : ﬁs.mmaasa.} uummh.. L Docket N
43-T-0C-3 V. R. ?.nnﬁ}dn et 1ix
43-T-OC-3A William S 5. Greever
43-T-OC-3B Kathleen Greever Suttori, et vir
43-T-0C-4 Margzrete Bruner Nicklas, et vir
+3-T-0OC-5 Elizabéth Cox Lynn, et vir
43-T-OC-6 George F. Buzzard, et al
43-T-0C-7 Treva M. Dendy Taylor
43-T-OC-11 C. R. Stephens, et ux
43-T-0C-12 D. W.-Dunnihou, Jr., et ux
43-T-0C-23 ° William A. Hadwiger

1191968 893 |
% 9-19-68 894
2-19-68 %889

COUNTY RCGAD PERMITS
‘Letter Jated January 15, 1968, signed Norman Coffee, County Judge,
Hutchinson County, i : : :
Letter dated January 16.. 1968, signed by Johnnie C. Lee, County Judge,
Hansford .County, Texas !

Letter dated January 15, 196S; sicnc d by. Clarence Morris, County Judge,

Ochiltree-County, Texas. ;

HIGHWAY E;,z_: f

Fiatchinsan A.c:::,

" State Highway 136 — Permit dated January 18,1968; crmn::\m v% Charles W.

w:::. District Engineer, Texas State Highway Department.

y 18, 1968, executed by Charles 3V:

District Engi . Fexas State Highway Department.

Farm Road 1559 — P
--Smiith, .

State Highw ,:, 207 — T it dated February 27, 1968, executed by Charles
W. Smith, District Enginecr, Texas State Highway Department.

Farm Road 2277 — Permit m_.,:f& January 18, 1968, executed by Q:.:,_om <<
Smith, District Engineer, Texas ¢ : Highway Department /) :

Farm Road 281 — Permit dated January 18, 1968, executed by Charles W. s

Smith; District Engineer, Texas State Highway Department.

%




